In-Hand

523 Caroline Kilduff
578 Micaela Shea
671 Rebecca Marshall
576 Mason Rober
419 Katie Bergin
440 Alanna Simon
441 Frankie Banville
684 Aubrey Rooney
436 April Baronas
432 Arie Lachance
650 Greg Cogan
643 Anastasia Wely
431 Taylor OConnell

Walk/Trot

Senior

Junior

425 Polly Ulichny
533 Beth Arnold

420 Dierdre Gautreau
416 Amy Bradford
430 Maryjane Murphy
503 Kathryn Shepard
426 Sarah Guidetti
424 Jennifer Truelson
439 Katie OMalley
646 Regina Harris
685 Cathie Hatrick

443 Gianna Touhey
438 Ryanne Kelleher
421 Faith Gautreau
418 Lexi Mason

434 Alyssa Nicolls
428 Amelia Dawe

JCW Ricky Ricardo
Midnights Money KETL
Mia

Rose Colored Secrets
No Matter the Occasion
RS Littlemiss Honky Talk
Octavia

Dunkin

| cant either

Boone

Max

Griffendor

Haze

This Zippos Diamond
Edens Clue

Cuesta Caballero
Annaray Devine Justice
Skippa Star BarMccue
Gunna Be Ultimate
LSF Maximum Asset
Honey Bee

Moon

Knoxx

Jasper

This Zippos Diamond
Queen of Spades
Cuesta Caballero
Bombay Sapphire
Roany

GT Glitter and Gold

August + September P Halter

29
27
25
10
15
9
9
1
12
4

47
39
29
13
16
10

49
32
17
32
7
5
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August + September P Halter
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Pleasure

Pleasure

- N W O,

Pattern

Pattern

W N = O,

Obstacle

Obstacle

Total

Total

Member (Two?)

74 Y (Y)
48 Y (Y)
35 Y (Y)
32 Y (Y)
15 Y (Y)
5 Y (N)
18 N (Y)
11 N(Y)
6 N (N)
6 N (N)
3 N(N)
3 N(Y)
2 N(N)

Member (27?)

46 Y (Y)
41 Y (Y)
36 Y (Y)
10 Y (Y)
15 Y (N)
9 Y (N)
9 Y(N)
1Y (N)
12 N (N)
9 N(Y)
7 N(N)

65 Y (Y)
50 Y (Y)
37 Y (Y)
19 Y (Y)
16 Y (N)
10 Y (N)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Walk/Trot/Canter August + September | Halter Pleasure Pattern Obstacle Total Member (27?)

423 Angela DeVoto Forest Reverie 21 5 5 ¥ 38 Y(Y) 1st
644 Chris Gibson Meradas Peptalk 21 i 2 4 4 38 Y(Y) 1st
544 Laurie McLaughlin Pilar 15 - 7 7 5 38| Y (Y) 1st
334 Stephanie Speers Cavalkade Firecracker 17 2 3 2 3 27| Y (Y) 2nd
578 Al Koury RE Cash Bar 15 5 1 1 22| Y (Y) 3rd
335 Taryn Gomes Castle Ridge Truly Above 9 3 - 3 2 21| Y (Y) 4th
422 Lucy Bradford Top Shelf Whiskey 8 8 Y (N)

512 Cadence Sheer  Watch Me Im Frisky 15 15 Y (N)

435 Brittany Mayer Shes a Bit of Hickory 14 14 Y (N)

429 Hailey Faucher  Back to Basic 14 14 Y (N)

437 Lexi Hayes Roany 5 5 Y (N)

511 Cadence Sheer  This Zippos Diamond 5 5Y(N)

433 Lisa Doyle Harry 13 13 Y (N)

470 Sherry Perry Poison Ivy 8 8 N (N)

Leadline August + September | Halter Pleaure Obstacle Total Member (27?)

427 Zoee Guidetti LSF Maximum Asset 28 5 5 2 40 Y (Y) 1st
417 Austin Keany  Carona with a Lime 19 2 2 3 26 Y (Y) 2nd

640 Emmie Bartkow Cuesto Caballaro 8 3 3 5 19 N (Y)



